Информация о продукции
Страница 1
Дата выдачи 02.02.2026. Технические изменения и погрешности не исключены.
UKDA 185V
cable duct assembly cover, double, angular
Assembly covers made of Sendzimir hot-dip galvanized sheet steel for
latching to the side profile of the bottom part of the cable duct including
turning bolt. Usable as pull- and installation box, with one opening for
insertion of a shuttering unit that will be replaced with a rectangular
assembly unit during final assembly.
Continously hot galvanized (Sendzimir process) (DIN EN 10346)
Артикул Product width length E Pmax mounting box weight incl.
UKDA-185V 30S 300 mm 420 mm 187 x 262 mm 0.75 kN 2 1.39 kg show all inclusive accessoires
UKDA-185V 40S 400 mm 495 mm 187 x 262 mm 0.75 kN 2 2.26 kg show all inclusive accessoires
Product: Product
width: width
length: length
E: fitting dimension
Pmax: Maximum load
mounting box: Maximum number of installable device casings.
weight: weight
incl.: incl.
ACCESSORIES
USK, UBDEL,